
Judge Event Judge Event
0 Vault 0 Beam Addison Trail 109.850
0 UPB 0 Floor Willowbrook 138.950

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 308 Brooke Greaves-10 8.600 559 Hanna Mitrick-11 8.350 1000 . 0.000
2 319 Delaney Gregory-12 8.600 558 Mia McBride-10 8.400 1000 . 0.000
3 307 Nicolette Franczak-10 8.500 551 Sarah Ball-11 9.200 1000 . 0.000
4 306 Maddie Muccianti-11 8.600 563 Tess Placek-12 8.400 1000 . 0.000
5 1000 . 0.000 561 Bella Naumovsky-12 9.150 1000 . 0.000

34.300 35.150 0.000
ex 136 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 308 Brooke Greaves-10 6.200 559 Hanna Mitrick-11 7.300 1000 . 0.000
2 319 Delaney Gregory-12 7.000 558 Mia McBride-10 7.700 1000 . 0.000
3 307 Nicolette Franczak-10 8.300 551 Sarah Ball-11 6.000 1000 . 0.000
4 306 Maddie Muccianti-11 8.600 563 Tess Placek-12 8.500 1000 . 0.000
5 1000 . 0.000 561 Bella Naumovsky-12 9.300 1000 . 0.000

30.100 32.800 0.000
ex 140 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 308 Brooke Greaves-10 6.600 559 Hanna Mitrick-11 8.900 1000 . 0.000
2 306 Maddie Muccianti-11 7.300 551 Sarah Ball-11 8.800 1000 . 0.000
3 558 Mia McBride-10 7.700 1000 . 0.000
4 319 Delaney Gregory-12 8.500 563 Tess Placek-12 8.800 1000 . 0.000
5 1000 . 0.000 561 Bella Naumovsky-12 8.700 1000 . 0.000

22.400 35.200 0.000
ex 140 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 1000 . 0.000 559 Hanna Mitrick-11 8.300 1000 . 0.000
2 308 Brooke Greaves-10 7.400 558 Mia McBride-10 7.400 1000 . 0.000
3 0.000 551 Sarah Ball-11 9.350 1000 . 0.000
4 306 Maddie Muccianti-11 8.800 563 Tess Placek-12 8.650 1000 . 0.000
5 319 Delaney Gregory-12 6.850 561 Bella Naumovsky-12 9.500 1000 . 0.000

23.050 35.800 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
308 Brooke Greaves-10 28.800 559 Hanna Mitrick-11 32.850 1000 .
319 Delaney Gregory-12 30.950 558 Mia McBride-10 31.200 1000 .
1000 . 551 Sarah Ball-11 33.350 1000 .
306 Maddie Muccianti-11 33.300 563 Tess Placek-12 34.350 1000 .
1000 . 561 Bella Naumovsky-12 36.650 1000 .
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W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Thursday, November 29, 2012

Varsity Team Scores
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1 Willowbrook 138.950
2 Addison Trail 109.850
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Sarah Ball-11 Willowbrook 9.200 1 Bella Naumovsky-12 Willowbrook 9.300
2 Bella Naumovsky-12 Willowbrook 9.150 2 Maddie Muccianti-11 Addison Trail 8.600
3 Maddie Muccianti-11 Addison Trail 8.600 3 Tess Placek-12 Willowbrook 8.500
3 Delaney Gregory-12 Addison Trail 8.600 4 Nicolette Franczak-10 Addison Trail 8.300
3 Brooke Greaves-10 Addison Trail 8.600 5 Mia McBride-10 Willowbrook 7.700
6 Nicolette Franczak-10 Addison Trail 8.500 6 Hanna Mitrick-11 Willowbrook 7.300
7 Tess Placek-12 Willowbrook 8.400 7 Delaney Gregory-12 Addison Trail 7.000
7 Mia McBride-10 Willowbrook 8.400 8 Brooke Greaves-10 Addison Trail 6.200
9 Hanna Mitrick-11 Willowbrook 8.350 9 Sarah Ball-11 Willowbrook 6.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Hanna Mitrick-11 Willowbrook 8.900 1 Bella Naumovsky-12 Willowbrook 9.500
2 Tess Placek-12 Willowbrook 8.800 2 Sarah Ball-11 Willowbrook 9.350
2 Sarah Ball-11 Willowbrook 8.800 3 Maddie Muccianti-11 Addison Trail 8.800
4 Bella Naumovsky-12 Willowbrook 8.700 4 Tess Placek-12 Willowbrook 8.650
5 Delaney Gregory-12 Addison Trail 8.500 5 Hanna Mitrick-11 Willowbrook 8.300
6 Mia McBride-10 Willowbrook 7.700 6 Mia McBride-10 Willowbrook 7.400
7 Maddie Muccianti-11 Addison Trail 7.300 6 Brooke Greaves-10 Addison Trail 7.400
8 Brooke Greaves-10 Addison Trail 6.600 8 Delaney Gregory-12 Addison Trail 6.850

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Bella Naumovsky-12 Willowbrook 36.650
2 Tess Placek-12 Willowbrook 34.350
3 Sarah Ball-11 Willowbrook 33.350
4 Maddie Muccianti-11 Addison Trail 33.300
5 Hanna Mitrick-11 Willowbrook 32.850
6 Mia McBride-10 Willowbrook 31.200
7 Delaney Gregory-12 Addison Trail 30.950
8 Brooke Greaves-10 Addison Trail 28.800

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Thursday, November 29, 2012

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars



Judge Event Judge Event
0 Vault 0 Beam Addison Trail 70.500
0 UPB 0 Floor Willowbrook 111.750

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 305 Giselle Diaz-11 7.700 566 Naomi Pulli-9 7.600 1000 . 0.000
2 314 Mia Santana-9 7.300 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 318 Kerri Carr-11 7.800 564 Laylah Ramos-10 8.450 1000 . 0.000
4 ### . 0.000 554 Isabella Giannotti-9 8.600 1000 . 0.000
5 ### . 0.000 560 Molly Morris-11 8.650 1000 . 0.000

22.800 33.300 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 317 Olivia Boksa-9 2.000 0.000 1000 . 0.000
2 314 Mia Santana-9 2.000 564 Laylah Ramos-10 4.000 1000 . 0.000
3 305 Giselle Diaz-11 2.000 557 Zoe Kraft-10 4.500 1000 . 0.000
4 309 Audrey Bekielewski-9 2.000 560 Molly Morris-11 7.300 1000 . 0.000
5 318 Kerri Carr-11 2.000 554 Isabella Giannotti-9 7.000 1000 . 0.000

8.000 22.800 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 316 Olivia Valladares -10 4.400 566 Naomi Pulli-9 4.900 1000 . 0.000
2 309 Audrey Bekielewski-9 5.000 554 Isabella Giannotti-9 7.300 1000 . 0.000
3 305 Giselle Diaz-11 6.500 564 Laylah Ramos-10 6.300 1000 . 0.000
4 317 Olivia Boksa-9 6.200 Molly Morris 7.700 1000 . 0.000
5 303 Emily Millan-12 4.700 557 Zoe Kraft-10 8.000 1000 . 0.000

22.400 29.300 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 303 Emily Millan-12 4.000 566 Naomi Pulli-9 3.800 1000 . 0.000
2 309 Audrey Bekielewski-9 4.200 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 317 Olivia Boksa-9 4.300 564 Laylah Ramos-10 7.000 1000 . 0.000
4 Mia S 4.800 554 Isabella Giannotti-9 7.400 1000 . 0.000
5 560 Molly Morris-11 8.150 1000 . 0.000

17.300 26.350 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
#REF! #REF! #REF! 1000 . 1000 .
#REF! #REF! #REF! 0 #N/A #N/A 1000 .
#REF! #REF! #REF! 564 Laylah Ramos-10 25.750 1000 .
#REF! #REF! #REF! 554 Isabella Giannotti-9 30.300 1000 .
#REF! #REF! #REF! 1000 . 1000 .
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W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Thursday, November 29, 2012

J. V. Team Scores
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1 Willowbrook 111.750
2 Addison Trail 70.500
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Molly Morris-11 Willowbrook 8.650 1 Molly Morris-11 Willowbrook 7.300
2 Isabella Giannotti-9 Willowbrook 8.600 2 Isabella Giannotti-9 Willowbrook 7.000
3 Laylah Ramos-10 Willowbrook 8.450 3 Zoe Kraft-10 Willowbrook 4.500
4 Kerri Carr-11 Addison Trail 7.800 4 Laylah Ramos-10 Willowbrook 4.000
5 Giselle Diaz-11 Addison Trail 7.700 5 Kerri Carr-11 Addison Trail 2.000
6 Naomi Pulli-9 Willowbrook 7.600 5 Giselle Diaz-11 Addison Trail 2.000
7 Mia Santana-9 Addison Trail 7.300 5 Mia Santana-9 Addison Trail 2.000

5 Olivia Boksa-9 Addison Trail 2.000
5 #REF! Addison Trail 2.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Zoe Kraft-10 Willowbrook 8.000 1 #REF! #REF! #REF!
2 Molly Morris Willowbrook 7.700 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
3 Isabella Giannotti-9 Willowbrook 7.300 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
4 Giselle Diaz-11 Addison Trail 6.500 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
5 Laylah Ramos-10 Willowbrook 6.300 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
6 Olivia Boksa-9 Addison Trail 6.200 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
7 Audrey Bekielewski-9 Addison Trail 5.000 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
8 Naomi Pulli-9 Willowbrook 4.900 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
9 Emily Millan-12 Addison Trail 4.700 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!

10 Olivia Valladares -10 Addison Trail 4.400 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 #REF! #REF! #REF!

#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!

Balance Beam Floor
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W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Thursday, November 29, 2012

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars





Judge Event Judge Event
0 Vault 0 Beam Addison Trail 0.000
0 UPB 0 Floor Willowbrook 16.300

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 1000 . 0.000 552 Michalle Carlberg-11 7.300 1000 . 0.000
2 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
4 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
5 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

0.000 7.300 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
2 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
4 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
5 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
2 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
3 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
4 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
5 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1 1000 . 0.000 552 Michalle Carlberg-11 4.600 1000 . 0.000
2 1000 . 0.000 556 Irene Gonzalez Etayo-12 4.400 1000 . 0.000
3 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
4 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
5 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

0.000 9.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
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W.S.C. JV2 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Thursday, November 29, 2012

JV 2 Team Scores
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1 Willowbrook 16.300
2 #N/A 0.000
2 Addison Trail 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Michalle Carlberg-11 Willowbrook 7.300 1 . #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 . #N/A 0.000 1 Michalle Carlberg-11 Willowbrook 4.600

2 Irene Gonzalez Etayo-12 Willowbrook 4.400

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

W.S.C. JV2 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Addison Trail High School Thursday, November 29, 2012

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars


